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Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Tyler Pepple, Davison Van Cleve, PC, tcp@dvclaw.com

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov

Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov

Max Greene, max@renewablenw.org

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Nash Callaghan, WUTC, nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Annabel Drayton, annabel@nwenergy.org

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

Bill Drumheller, Washington Department of Ecology, bdru461@ecy.wa.gov

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Lauren McCloy, NW Energy Coalition, lauren@nwenergy.org

Michael Howard, WUTC, michael.howard@utc.wa.gov

Joni Sliger, Sanger Law, joni@sanger-law.com

Shay Bauman, Shay.Bauman@atg.wa.gov

Ryan Sigurdson, ryan.sigurdson@nwnatural.com

Molly Brewer, WUTC, molly.brewer@utc.wa.gov

Yochanan Zakai, yzakai@smwlaw.com

Heather Moline, WUTC, heather.moline@utc.wa.gov

Kristen Jenkins, kristin.jenkins@utc.wa.gov

Lori Blattner, Cascade Natural Gas Corporation, Lori.blattner@intgas.com

Jeanne Roth, WUTC, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov

Aaron Tam, aaron.tam@atg.wa.gov

PacifiCorp, washingtondockets@pacificorp.com

Sommer Moser, sjm@dvclaw.com

Kelima Yakupova, Puget Sound Energy, Inc., kelima.yakupova@pse.com

Jessica Zahnow, Puget Sound Energy, Inc., jessica.zahnow@pse.com

Dustin Prater, dustin@sanger-law.com

Mary Wiencke, Public Generating Pool, mwiencke@publicgeneratingpool.com

Charlee Thompson, charlee@nwenergy.org

Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov

Keith Quinata, WUTC, keith.quinata@utc.wa.gov
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Altinay Karasapan, altinay.karasapan@climatesolutions.org

Josephine Strauss, josephine.strauss@atg.wa.gov

Megan Larkin, megan.larkin@climatesolutions.org

Kate Brouns, kate@renewablenw.org

Orran Balagopalan, obalagopalan@smwlaw.com

Mike Griswold, mtg@ansergy.com

Yao Yin, Yao.Yin@puc.idaho.gov

Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Robert Earle, robert@aleallc.com

Nelli Doroshkin, ndoroshkin@invenergy.com

Zapure Shahumyan, zepure.shahumyan@pacificorp.com

Caitlin Kreen, caitlin@waconservationaction.org

Denelle Peacey, denelle_peacey@transalta.com

Ecology, Ahay461@ECY.WA.GOV

Ecology, luma461@ECY.WA.GOV

Ecology, dnix461@ECY.WA.GOV

Ecology, like461@ECY.WA.GOV

Nikkole Hughes, nhughes@publicgeneratingpool.com

Charlie Inman, WUTC, Charlie.Inman@utc.wa.gov

Noelia Gravotta, ngravotta@earthjustice.org

Dave Churchman, dchurchman@gcpud.org
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